
GLAMPING CATALOG

RUGGED COMFORT PLUSH 
MATTRESS- 13" (PG. 2)

LA SIESTA HAMMOCK AND 
ELIPSO WOOD STAND (PG. 6)

ADDY ROCKER 
(PG. 7)

BARNSTAPLE BED 
(PG. 4)

COWBOY BEDROLL 
(PG. 2)

WIPE DOWN MATTRESS- 8" 
(PG. 2)

4' BACKED TRADITIONAL BENCH 
(PG. 8)

ULTRA DURABLE RUG 
(PG. 5)

FULL SIZE SLEEPER SOFA
(PG. 3)

Bringing Comfort and Style to Your 
Glamping Accomodations
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MATTRESSES AND MATTRESS FOUNDATIONS

ODD SIZE PROGRAM
DIMENSIONS
75" X 60" X 13"

75" X 72" X 13"

80" X 72" X 13"

UPC CODE
ODD-8520HM

ODD8520HM

HOTELKINGOD-
D8520HM

SIZE
SHORT 
QUEEN
SHORT 
KING
HOTEL 
KING

DIRECT PRICE
$399.00

$519.00

$519.00

RUGGED COMFORT III
 PLUSH MATTRESS

UPC CODE
852LGY-1010
852LGY-1030
8542LGY-1050
8542LGY-1060

SIZE
TWIN
FULL
QUEEN
KING

DIRECT PRICE
$249.00
$349.00
$399.00
$579.00

DIMENSIONS
75" X 39" X 13" 
75" X 53" X 13"
80" X 60" X 13"
80" X 76" X 13"

RENUE COOL GEL 
12" PLUSH MATTRESS

UPC CODE
7805-IC-1010
7805-IC-1030
7805-IC-1050
7805-IC-1060

SIZE
TWIN
FULL
QUEEN
KING

DIRECT PRICE
$499.00
$549.00
$599.00
$699.00

DIMENSIONS
75" X 39" X 12"
75" X 53" X 12"
80" X 60" X 12"
80" X 76" X 12"

RUGGED COMFORT SUPREME 
FOAM MATTRESS- BED IN A BOX

UPC CODE
330-T
330-F
330-Q
330-SQ
330-K
330-CK

SIZE
TWIN
FULL
QUEEN
SHORT Q.
KING 
CA. KING

DIRECT PRICE
$399.00
$449.00
$499.00
$499.00
$549.00
$674.00

DIMENSIONS
75" X 39" X 8" 
75" X 53" X 8"
80" X 60" X 8"
75" X 60" X 8"
80" X 76" X 8"
84" X 72" X 8"

RUGGED COMFORT III 
9" WOOD FOUNDATION

UPC CODE
CHARCOAL-1010
CHARCOAL-1030
CHARCOAL-1050
CHARCOAL-1060

SIZE
TWIN 
FULL 
QUEEN 
KING

DIRECT PRICE
$78.00
$94.00
$119.00
$156.00

DIMENSIONS
75" X 39" X 9"
75" X 53" X 9"
80" X 60" X 9"
80" X 76" X 9"

RENUE COOL 9" FOUNDATION
UPC CODE
50-9"-1010
50-9"-1030
50-9"-1050
50-9"-1060

SIZE
TWIN 
FULL
QUEEN
KING

DIRECT PRICE
$84.00
$103.00
$119.00
$168.00

DIMENSIONS
75" X 39" X 9" 
75" X 53" X 9"
80" X 60" X 9"
80" X 76" X 9"

ODD SIZE PROGRAM
FOUNDATION

UPC CODE
ODD8520FOUN-
DATION
KINGODD-COAL

HOTELKING-
FOUNDATION

SIZE
SHORT 
QUEEN
SHORT 
KING
HOTEL 
KING

DIRECT PRICE
$139.00

$196.00

$176.00

DIMENSIONS
75" X 60" X 9"

75" X 72" X 9"

80' X 72' X 9'
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4.5" PREMIUM SOFA MATTRESS 

UPC CODE
60144-T
60144-F
60144-Q

SIZE
TWIN
FULL
QUEEN

DIRECT PRICE
$209.00
$249.00
$279.00

FEATHER TOUCH 2 
 9" FUTON MATTRESS

UPC CODE
62644-T
6264-F
62644-Q

SIZE
TWIN
FULL
QUEEN

DIRECT PRICE
$289.00
$349.00
$369.00

FUTON FRAMES AND MATTRESSES

ALBANY FUTON FRAME
UPC CODE
B1ALFN

SIZE
FULL

DIRECT PRICE
$249.00

BOSTON FUTON FRAME
UPC CODE
BOFC/AOSHC
BOQC/AOSHC

SIZE
FULL
QUEEN

DIRECT PRICE
$349.00
$399.00

RUGGED COWBOY BEDROLL

UPC CODE
603-L

SIZE
BEDROLL

DIRECT PRICE
$149.00

WIPE DOWN MATTRESSES
RUGGED EMBRACE 

WIPE DOWN MATTRESS
UPC CODE
8 INCH
369-twin
369-full
5 INCH
367-bunk
367-twin
367-full

SIZE

TWIN
FULL

DIRECT PRICE

$259.00
$349.00

BUNK
TWIN 
FULL

$169.00
$179.00
$219.00

DIMENSIONS

75" X 39" X 8"
75" X 53" X 8

73" X 29.5" X 5"
75" X 39" X 5" 
75" X 53" X 5"

DIMENSIONS
73" X 29.5" X 5"

DIMENSIONS
71" X 36" X 4.5"
71" X 52" X 4.5"
75" X 53" X 4.5"
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SOFAS AND CHAIRS

SOFAS AND CHAIRS

UPC CODE
S210
Q210
F210
ADDH2210
HB210
C210

DIMENSIONS
78" X 39" X 36"
78" X 39" X 36"
70" X 39" X 36"
50" X 39" X 36"
50" X 39" X 36"
34" X 39" X 36"

DIRECT PRICE
$949.00
$1,298.00
$1,198.00
$799.00
$979.00
$529.00

DESCRIPTION
QUEEN SOFA
QUEEN SLEEPER
FULL SLEEPER
CHAIR AND A HALF
CHAIR & A HALF SLEEPER
CHAIR
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BED BASES, HEADBOARDS AND FRAMES

SHENANDOAH BED 
WEATHERED NICKEL

UPC CODE
B41184
B41185
B41186
B41187

SIZE
FULL
QUEEN
KING 
CA. KING

DIRECT PRICE
$359.00
$399.00
$499.00
$499.00

OZARK BED 
BURNISHED BLACK

UPC CODE
B411C84
B411C85
B411C86
B411C87

SIZE
FULL
QUEEN
KING 
CA. KING

DIRECT PRICE
$359.00
$399.00
$499.00
$499.00

BARNSTAPLE BED
HEADBOARD AND FRAME

UPC CODE
B11444
B11445
B11446

SIZE
FULL
QUEEN
KING 

DIRECT PRICE
$359.00
$399.00
$499.00

ALL STEEL BROWN ENAMEL 
6" BED BASE W/ 3 CROSS SUPPORTS

UPC CODE
5701070-633XL
571078-646XL
571080-650
571086-666
571063-660

SIZE
TWIN XL
FULL XL
QUEEN
KING
CA. KING

DIRECT PRICE
$89.00
$92.00
$97.00
$109.00
$109.00

GOLIATH PLATOFRM BED BASE 
(INCLUDES SIDE PANELS)

UPC CODE
460075
460071
460073
460072

SIZE
FULL
QUEEN
KING
HOTEL 
KING

DIRECT PRICE
$339.00
$354.00
$427.00
$427.00

MASTER STACKER BUNK BED 
(INCLUDES ONE RAIL)

UPC CODE
440405
470156

SIZE
39" X 76"
39" X 76"

DIRECT PRICE
$549.00
$549.00

COLOR
BLACK
BROWN
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ULTRA DURABLE RUG

SIZE
4X6 OVAL
4X6 RECT.

DIRECT PRICE
$151.00
$169.00

MATTRESS PROTECTION

RUGGED COMFORT 
PILLOW PROTECTORS**

UPC CODE
SCPS-STD-W
SCPS-QN-W
SCPS-KG-W

SIZE
FULL
QUEEN
KING

DIRECT PRICE
$126.00
$138.00
$150.00

** Case of 12

RUGS

RUGGED COMFORT 
9" FOUNDATION PROTECTOR 

(CASE OF 6)
UPC CODE
K-TLT-SFND-**
K-FLF-SFND-**
K-Q-SFND-**

SIZE
TWIN/ XL
FULL/ XL
QUEEN

DIRECT PRICE
$32.00
$38.00
$46.00

*Available in BR- Brown     W- White

RUGGED COMFORT
 MATTRESS PROTECTOR*

UPC CODE
KRC-B5-P-*
KRC-F5-P-*
KRC-T8-P-*
KRC-F8-P-*
KRC-T12-P-*
KRC-F12-P-*
KRC-Q12-P-*
KRC-K12-P-*

SIZE
BUNK 5"
FULL 5"
TWIN 8"
FULL 8"
TWIN 13"
FULL 13"
QUEEN 13"
KING 13"

DIRECT PRICE
$52.00
$55.00
$52.00
$55.00
$54.00
$60.00
$64.00
$86.00

DIMENSIONS
73" X 29.5" X 5"
75" X 53" X 5"
75" X 39" X 8"
75" X 53" X 8"
75" X 39" X 13"
75" X 53" X 13"
80" X 60" X 13" 
80" X 76" X 13"

DIMENSIONS
75" X 39" X 9"
75" X 53" X 9"
80" X 60" X 9"

**Available in BR- Brown     W- White

**Only available in white
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HAMMOCKS

WEATHER RESISTANT CLASSIC HAMMOCK
UPC CODE
BRH16-1
BRH18-1
BRH1613
BRH18-13
BRH16-14
BRH18-14
BRH16-28
BRH18-28
BRH16-38
BRH18-28
BRH16-48
BRH18-48
BRH16-W3
BRH18-W3

SIZE
DOUBLE
KINGSIZE
DOUBLE
KINGSIZE
DOUBLE
KINGSIZE
DOUBLE
KINGSIZE
DOUBLE
KINGSIZE
DOUBLE
KINGSIZE
DOUBLE
KINGSIZE

DIRECT PRICE
$79.00
$109.00
$79.00
$109.00
$79.00
$109.00
$79.00
$109.00
$79.00
$109.00
$79.00
$109.00
$79.00
$109.00

COLOR
 VANILLA

 SEA SALT

 CEDAR

 TOUCAN

 WAVE

 LIME

 MARINA

POWDER COATED STEEL STAND
UPC CODE
NAS16-19
NAS20-19

SIZE
DOUBLE
KINGSIZE

DIRECT PRICE
$149.00
$169.00

ELIPSO WOOD STAND
UPC CODE
ELS35-1
ELS40-1

SIZE
DOUBLE
KINGSIZE

DIRECT PRICE
$349.00
$449.00
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CLASSIC ADIRONDACK
UPC: C01	 PRICE: $267.00

ADDY ROCKER
UPC: C04	 PRICE: $298.00

KIDS ADIRONDACK
UPC: C08	 PRICE: $169.00

PORCH ROCKER
UPC: C05	 PRICE: $277.00

C.R. PLASTICS- SEATING

ORIGINAL ADIRONDACK
UPC: C09	 PRICE: $199.00

CHAISE LOUNGE 
WITH WHEELS

UPC: L78	 PRICE: $399.00
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BAR STOOL
UPC: C21 PRICE: $119.00

DINING ARM CHAIR
UPC: C12 PRICE: $259.00

ADDY DINING SIDE 
CHAIR

UPC: C11	 PRICE: $219.00

PUB ARM CHAIR
UPC: C26	 PRICE: $261.00

4' BASIC BENCH
UPC: B02	 PRICE: $219.00

4' GARDEN BENCH
UPC: B01	 PRICE: $383.00
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C.R. PLASTICS- TABLES

SMALL RECTANGULAR SIDE 
TABLE

UPC: T01 PRICE: $99.00

ADDY SIDE TABLE
UPC: T04 PRICE: $149.00

TETE-A-TETE
(FOR C01)

UPC: A12 PRICE: $187.00

32" ROUND TABLE TOP
(FOR TB12)

UPC: TT03 PRICE: $189.00

30" DINING PEDESTAL 
BASE

(FOR TT03)
UPC: TB12 PRICE: $189.00
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30" DINING TABLE LEGS 
(FOR TT13)

UPC: TB22 PRICE: $161.00

72" DOUBLE DINING PEDESTAL WITH BASE 
UPC: T11 PRICE: $799.00

SUSTAINABLE + ECO-FRIENDLY

40" SQUARE TABLE TOP 
(FOR TB22)

UPC: TT13 PRICE: $364.00
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POLLY PRODUCTS- BENCHES

4' BACKED TRADITIONAL BENCH
UPC: ET4B PRICE: $279.00

6' BACKED TRADITIONAL BENCH
UPC: ET6B PRICE: $369.00

TRADITIONAL BENCH ENDS
UPC: PS-SBBE PRICE: $49.00

TRADITIONAL FLAT BENCH ENDS
UPC: PS-SFBE PRICE: $34.00

*Customizable engraving available
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HEXAGON TABLE
UPC: ASM_EHT PRICE: $849.00

POLLY PRODUCTS- TABLES

SPACE SAVER 4' PICNIC TABLE
UPC: ASM_EPT4-01 PRICE: $649.00

HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE 
HEXAGON TABLE

UPC: ASM-EHTHA PRICE: $749.00

WEATHERED SAND BLACK BROWN

AVAILABLE COLORS:

GREEN CHARCOAL CEDAR

CANTINA CAFÉ TABLE 
(SEATS 8)

UPC: ASM_CNT PRICE: $1,163.75
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POLLY PRODUCTS- MISCELLANEOUS

ANCHORING KIT
UPC: FP-ANK PRICE: $45.00

IN-GROUND AUGER 
ANCHOR KIT

UPC: FP-ANKGRD PRICE: $30.00

BAT HOUSE

20" PLANTER 
UPC: ASM-EMP PRICE: $269.00

SIZE: 20" x 18.5" x 17.13"

UPC: ASM-BAT PRICE: $199.00
SIZE: 15.5" x 5.75" x 23.75"

33 GALLON ROUND 
CONTAINER

UPC: ASM-R33 PRICE: $389.00
SIZE: 30" X 26.19"

6 POSITION BIKE RACK
UPC: BR6 PRICE: $449.00

SIZE: 31" x 42" x 48.44"

MEDIUM MESSAGE CENTER
(ONE SIDED- POST NOT INCLUDED)

UPC: ASM-MMC-1S0P PRICE: $599.00
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UMBRELLAS

COMMERCIAL UMBRELLA
UPC CODE
670
600

SIZE
7.5'
9'

DIRECT PRICE
$519.00
$599.00
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Great American Direct
4000 Newman Road

Williamsburg, VA 23188

Phone: 757-229-0567
Fax: 757-229-0634

Email: shop@greatamericandirect.com
www.greatamericandirect.com2020


